 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 59
1S
FC
15
10
9
0
S

Color Release
method
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Momentary
Ø 28 mm
ll Red – P9MEM3RN 1SFA184031R9001 1 0.060
ll Green – P9MEM3VN 1SFA184032R9002 1 0.060
ll Yellow – P9MEM3GN 1SFA184033R9003 1 0.060
ll Black – P9MEM3NN 1SFA184030R9006 1 0.060
Ø 40 mm
ll Red – P9MEM4RN 1SFA184041R9001 1 0.061
ll Green – P9MEM4VN 1SFA184042R9002 1 0.061
ll Yellow – P9MEM4GN 1SFA184043R9003 1 0.061
ll Black – P9MEM4NN 1SFA184040R9006 1 0.061
Ø 60 mm
ll Red – P9MEM6RN 1SFA184051R9001 1 0.070
ll Green – P9MEM6VN 1SFA184052R9002 1 0.070
ll Yellow – P9MEM6GN 1SFA184053R9003 1 0.070
ll Black – P9MEM6NN 1SFA184050R9006 1 0.070
Maintained
Ø 28 mm
ll Red Twist release P9MER3RN 1SFA184070R9001 1 0.066
Ø 40 mm
ll Red Pull release P9MET4RN1 1SFA184061R9001 1 0.069
Twist release P9MER4RN 1SFA184071R9001 1 0.069
ll Green Pull release P9MET4VN1 1SFA184062R9002 1 0.069
ll Yellow Pull release P9MET4GN1 1SFA184063R9003 1 0.069
ll Black Pull release P9MET4NN1 1SFA184060R9006 1 0.069
Maintained with key
Ø 40 mm
ll Red Key code 01 P9MEC4RN01 1SFA192000R9001 1 0.090
Key code 37 P9MEC4RN37 1SFA192012R9001 1 0.090
Key code 95 P9MEC4RN95 1SFA184073R9001 1 0.090
—
Modular metal range
Non-illuminated mushroom pushbuttons
P9MEM4VN